
2,929,63855.94/2

5,103,52755.14/3

3,257,29855.14/8

4,291,36755.94/9

3,512,92156.14/10

4,464,17455.54/11

5,220,87455.34/12

3,937,13155.04/15

7,798,25953.94/16

5,466,28053.64/17

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

5,089,35253.64/18

12,928,96752.44/19

10,811,83355.14/22

4,773,06054.94/23

2,688,85754.84/24

4,253,92054.04/25

3,012,83953.94/26

6,897,61555.84/29

7,443,34555.54/30

2,686,76155.75/2

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

6,648,20756.15/3

4,783,23056.55/6

3,444,71856.35/7

4,810,94556.45/8

3,007,16456.15/9

2,577,53256.65/10

3,033,80356.65/13

3,716,32256.45/14

5,797,65156.45/15

7,069,71957.05/16

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

PlasticsIndustry

1984/12/20Listing Date

Production and sales of petrochemical products, including PTA, PS, AN, Butadiene, SM

polymer, SM, benzene, toulene, p-xylene (PX) and o-xylene (OX), as well as nylon fiber, and

rayon staple fiber. We also engage in spinning.

Main Business

NT 58,611,862,910Capital

http://www.fcfc.com.twWebsite

Fu-Yuan HongSpokesman

FORMOSA CHEMICALS & FIBRE CORPORATION Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/17

Plastics

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 57.4 | Low 56.6 0.657.0

ISIN Code:TW0001326007

FORMOSA CHEMICALS & FIBRE
CORPORATION

Closing Price



-605,519-69,61804/2

-2,805,624-243,703-13,6034/3

-712,193-35,715-3,3514/8

+1,056,353+43,717+22,2974/9

+493,306+45,130-9,5274/10

-1,516,586-108,784+8,0004/11

-2,730,515-213,010-13,5274/12

-452,456-106,60404/15

-5,089,657-151,741-25,0004/16

-1,796,085-101,794+8,0004/17

+241,346-42,275+22,0004/18

-6,072,516-397,752+109,0004/19

+6,042,368+402,582+79,0004/22

-313,199+325,984+79,3214/23

-712,548+258,598+8,0004/24

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

-1,961,668-134,282+456,0004/25

-271,091+38,858+4,0004/26

+4,380,383+295,375+23,0004/29

-987,938+73,06104/30

-690,439+13,97205/2

+1,274,556+135,000+4,0005/3

+409,845+42,692+20,0005/6

-933,491+11,334+2,0005/7

-1,178,429+40,68605/8

-629,706+7,013-5,9255/9

+661,064+8,184-3,1625/10

+235,761-9,757-2,2025/13

-566,068+238,891-1,2025/14

+1,284,886+312,749-10,2025/15

+2,642,019+103,146-1,0005/16

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



37,107,4704.8934,117,9904.6320,263,5482.4510,782,4911.462019

24,767,6873.3412,023,9981.67-2,111,774-0.59-4,098,555-0.792020

50,159,8956.5644,946,9125.9533,258,4294.3216,755,0672.202021

9,589,5831.2618,431,3522.5416,731,9002.118,169,0941.042022

7,386,4881.467,873,5001.44458,2290.16-1,133,831-0.132023

------1,577,4450.262024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

-3+374/2

-1+874/3

-4-274/8

-3-1544/9

+1-534/10

-2+594/11

-1+794/12

0-654/15

0+1074/16

0+984/17

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+33-544/18

+2+1474/19

+7-6484/22

0-734/23

0+144/24

-1+874/25

-1+704/26

-24-1004/29

+2+2244/30

+1-45/2

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+2+115/3

+3-535/6

0+435/7

+2+255/8

+10+55/9

+5+865/10

0-155/13

0+1435/14

+1+355/15

+1+325/16

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



38.294/2

37.744/3

37.744/8

38.294/9

38.424/10

38.014/11

37.884/12

37.674/15

36.924/16

36.714/17

PE ratioDate

36.714/18

35.894/19

37.744/22

37.604/23

37.534/24

36.994/25

36.924/26

38.224/29

38.014/30

38.155/2

PE ratioDate

38.425/3

38.705/6

30.435/7

30.495/8

30.325/9

30.595/10

30.595/13

30.495/14

30.495/15

30.815/16

PE ratioDate

27,148,487,0002019/05

25,775,641,0002019/06

27,457,611,0002019/07

25,985,347,0002019/08

24,430,793,0002019/09

24,869,514,0002019/10

23,934,947,0002019/11

24,389,832,0002019/12

22,647,976,0002020/01

21,029,837,0002020/02

20,766,240,0002020/03

18,134,268,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

18,011,412,0002020/05

19,842,166,0002020/06

20,451,507,0002020/07

18,984,099,0002020/08

20,716,904,0002020/09

22,525,959,0002020/10

23,935,729,0002020/11

26,248,571,0002020/12

26,749,217,0002021/01

25,225,711,0002021/02

32,179,323,0002021/03

33,047,596,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

32,135,688,0002021/05

30,692,373,0002021/06

30,240,623,0002021/07

30,621,450,0002021/08

30,263,865,0002021/09

31,749,162,0002021/10

31,632,092,0002021/11

31,274,998,0002021/12

30,314,286,0002022/01

28,718,758,0002022/02

36,365,994,0002022/03

36,418,996,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

34,894,962,0002022/05

36,477,227,0002022/06

31,249,506,0002022/07

28,666,166,0002022/08

30,822,873,0002022/09

30,444,806,0002022/10

26,691,678,0002022/11

28,831,311,0002022/12

25,576,976,0002023/01

28,017,455,0002023/02

29,434,395,0002023/03

25,509,217,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

24,506,583,0002023/05

25,153,038,0002023/06

26,750,801,0002023/07

29,077,841,0002023/08

30,995,485,0002023/09

30,166,153,0002023/10

28,737,570,0002023/11

28,694,019,0002023/12

28,185,400,0002024/01

25,679,379,0002024/02

30,076,914,0002024/03

32,147,249,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000003.8000020192020/06/052019

0.000002.5000020202021/06/182020

0.000004.8000020212022/06/082021

0.000000.950002022-2022

0.000001.250002023-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/05/07 15:31:53Update the announcement of urban renewal project on May 4th, 2018.

2024/05/07 15:30:56New loans extended to affiliated enterprises exceeding 2% of FCFC'S net worth on the latest

financial statements

2024/05/07 15:30:05Announcement of the board meeting’s resolution to convene the shareholders' meeting. Additional

Discussion：If lifting the business strife limitation.

2024/05/07 15:29:18Announcement of FCFC's consolidated financial report in 2024/Q1 approved by the Board of

Directors

2024/05/07 13:31:01Explanation of FCFC’s Consolidated Operating Revenue in April 2024

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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